May 16 2024 (01:35) India Rail Info

Dornakal - Kazipet MEMU/67270 - MEMU - SCR
WL/Warangal to KZJ/Kazipet Junction
Oh 30m - 10 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DKJ Dornakal Junction 21:10 1 1 0 48 (152 [SCR
2 GLA Garla 21:16 21:17 m (2 |1 5 70 [156 |SCR
3 |GUU |Gundratimadugu 21:24 21:25 m |2 |1 13 |77 |169 |SCR
4  |MABD |Mahbubabad 21:34 21:35 m (2 |1 25 (38 [198 [SCR
5 |[TAA Tadla Pusapalli 21:44 21:45 m |1 |1 30 |79 [199 |SCR
6 KDM  |Kesamudram 21:52 21:53 m (2 |1 39 |40 [223 |SCR
7 |INK Intakanne 22:02 22:03 Tm (2 |1 45 |52 |223 [SCR
8 |NKD |Nekonda 22:14 22:15 m |2 |1 55 |64 (236 |SCR
9 |YGL Yelgur 22:24 22:25 m (1 |1 65 |51 |[248 [SCR
10 |CLE Chintalpalli 22:34 22:35 m (2 |1 72 (33 |2671 [SCR
1 |WL Warangal 22:58 23:00 2m |2 |1 85 |20 [271 |SCR
12 |KZj Kazipet Junction 23:30 0 95 - 286 |SCR

May 16 2024 (01:35) https://indiarailinfo.com



